Auburn School District No. 408
Auburn, Washington

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR
MISCELLANEOUS PERSONNEL
September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024

Student Help Hourly Rate
Student helper I 13.38
Student helper II 15.74
Substitutes
Bus Driver 28.00
Fleet Driver 23.00
Transportation assistant 21.00
Office Personnel 23.76
Para-educator 21.00
Para-educator (special education 24.31
Teacher 200.00/day
Teacher (retired from Auburn)  212.00/day
Nurse 75.00
Maintence and Operations 19.00
Child Nutrition 17.50

Administrator (retired from Aub)
Elementary 90.00
Middle 95.00
High 100.00

Miscellaneous

CPR Instructor
Lifeguard/Instructor

Lifeguard (LGI, WSI, AFO Cert.)
Classified Tutor
Home/Hospital Instructor
Debate judging

Bilingual Tutoring
Accompanist

Music consultant

Lead stage technicians

Stage technicians

Overhead riggers

Technology Intern I
Technology Intern II
Technology Intern 111

Referee

After-school Adult Supervision
Interpreter

Camp Teacher
Asst. Camp Director

Camp Director
Camp Nurse

Hourly Rate

20.00
25.00
28.50
15.74
16.25
15.74
15.74
16.25
20.00
30.00
25.00
26.00
15.74
16.30
17.50
20.00
20.00
25.00

221.76/night
1448.50/week

1912.00/week
1506.00/week
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